VB04

LAUKARIZ

Laukariz, 19 de junio de 2018

RUTA DEL VINO 2018 VINA OLABARRI
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CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Jugador

GARCIA-MAYORAL DE C., JULIAN
LLAGUNO MARTINEZ, JOAQUIN
SANCHEZ PANDO, JOSE MARIA
MORENO COMINO, FRANCISCO
AMUNARRIZ CAMPANDEGUI RAMON
LATORRE MURGA, LUIS

SANCHEZ ORRUNO MIKEL

ZARRAGA POMPOSO, JOSEBA KOLDOBIKA

ANGULO QUERENDEZ, JOSE RAMON
OLABARRI UMBON, LUIS FERNANDO
ESPARZA GOMEZ, JUSTO MANUEL
ARAMBURU RUBIO, RAMON

SINDE OYARZABAL, JAVIER

IGLESIA GARCIA-GUERRERO, PABLO DE
MARTIN GARCIA, TOMAS
LARRANAGA ARTOLA, INAKI
ARRIETA ARAMBURU ISABEL
MARANON GARCIA, CARLOS
GARCIA ANTON, CARLOS

MARCO LANDAZABAL, M2. DOLORES
SOLAS HERNANDO, DAVID
ARRIZABALAGA ZULAICA, URBANO
SOLLOA MENDOZA, ABDON
URIARTE ITURRATE, ENRIQUE
NAVARRO ARANDA, ANTONIO
RAMOS UGIDOS, ATILANO

ALTADILL ARGAIN, FERNANDO
BITERI BEITIA, ANTTON

SALAZAR RUIZ DE LOIZAGA, JESUS MARI/

DIAZ VARELA , JOSE MANUEL
HOYOS OCANA, SANTIAGO

RUIZ ORTIZ, ALBERTO

GARRANCHO AGUILAR, MANUEL
TIJERO URIA, JAVIER

AZCUE URQUIZA, CARMEN

BALZOLA SARASOLA, JOSE RAMON
ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO ANGEL
LIZASO LAMSFUS, ALETXU

NAGORE GONI GABRIEL

ALONSO GARCIA,FELIPE

RAMOS NAVARRO, ANGEL

ALAVA URREJOLA, LUIS ANGEL
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, RAMON
AYESTARAN URTIZBEREA, CONCHI
IGLESIAS ZAMORA, JULIO

DOMAICA SAEZ, JUSTINO

ROSA PENA, LUIS FERNANDO
ARRIEN LAMIKIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
DOVAL LIZAUR, MARIA TERESA
ARTAMENDI IRIONDO, ROSA
AMUNARRIZ MARIA LUISA

VIGUERA TORREALBA, JOSE MARIA
UBARRECHENA ARISTIZABAL, MANUEL
OTERMIN GONZALEZ, DOMINGO

| HANDICAPS
Licencia Club Sexo Cat HEX HPJ HN
4402009690 GORRAIZ M S 1.6 2 1,6
VB04068186 LAUKARIZ M S 55 7 5,3
VB04073383 LAUKARIZ M S 36 5 3,6
4401199761 ULZAMA M S 3,1 4 3,2
VB01233726 SAN SEBASTIAN M S 8,7 11 8,7
VB08220859 LARRABEA M S 9,3 11 9,1
VB09367239 BASOZABAL M S 8,0 10 8,0
RL05452048 RIOJA ALTA M S 13,5 16 13,2
VB08727587 LARRABEA M S 3,1 4 3,2
VB04094735 LAUKARIZ M S 14,3 17 13,4
VB04245530 LAUKARIZ M S 12,0 14 12,0
4401139314 ULZAMA M S 12,0 14 12,0
VB04110543 LAUKARIZ M S 8,8 11 8,8
VB04190326 LAUKARIZ M S 9,5 11 9,5
VB16401123 ARTXANDA M S 86 10 8,7
VB04077665 LAUKARIZ M S 145 17 13,6
VB01313946 SAN SEBASTIAN F S 12,1 15 11,8
VB10112106 1ZKI M S 89 11 9,0
4402128945 GORRAIZ M S 5,1 6 5,2
VB04245529 LAUKARIZ F S 15,7 19 15,1
VB10399683 IZKI M S 13,6 16 13,6
VB01170743 SAN SEBASTIAN M S 13,1 16 13,1
VB10160238 IZKI M S 10,0 12 10,1
VB07101106 ZUIA M S 63 8 6,4
VB08207836 LARRABEA M S 12,1 15 12,1
VB10370386 I1ZKI M S 12,8 15 12,9
4411792987 0O M S 149 18 14,9
VB08146490 LARRABEA M S 12,1 15 12,2
VB09460367 BASOZABAL M S 12,6 15 12,7
4401720829 ULZAMA M S 11,5 14 11,6
4402451805 GORRAIZ M S 11,3 14 11,4
RL05187245 RIOJA ALTA M S 9,9 12 10,0
RL05455565 RIOJA ALTA M S 8,1 10 8,2
VB09381076 BASOZABAL M S 146 17 14,6
VB01262008 SAN SEBASTIAN F S 12,9 16 13,0
VB09286846 BASOZABAL M S 12,6 15 12,7
VB04201880 LAUKARIZ M S 12,4 15 12,5
VB00203480 FED. VASCA M S 20,8 25 19,2
4401278950 ULZAMA M S 19,8 24 19,8
VB08504184 LARRABEA M S 17,1 20 17,1
VB08724064 LARRABEA M S 156 19 15,7
VB10185864 1ZKI M S 155 19 15,5
VB10361904 IZKI M S 148 18 14,9
VB01326695 SAN SEBASTIAN F S 156 19 15,7
VB09383113 BASOZABAL M S 141 17 14,2
VB10112828 I1ZKI M S 145 17 14,6
1114813393 LAREDO M S 12,6 15 12,7
VB08438796 LARRABEA M S 22,7 27 21,9
VB07456858 ZUIA F S 21,8 26 21,8
VB14329622 GOIBURU F S 11,8 15 11,9
VB01241694 SAN SEBASTIAN F S 18,4 22 18,4
VB09358638 BASOZABAL M S 17,9 21 18,0
VB09697905 BASOZABAL M S 17,3 21 17,3
4402134072 GORRAIZ M S 156 19 15,7
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LETONA BILBAO,IGNACIO

GILSANZ BERGANZA, LUIS RAMON
ZALDUA AZURMENDI, JUAN MANUEL
FERNANDEZ ARANAZ, JAIME
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JORGE
DOVAL SOLARES, MARTA
IBARGUEN SALAVERRI, EDUARDO
ARZALLUS ZABALETA, JOSE RAMON
MUNOZ MARTIN REYES
RODRIGUEZ GONZALO, FAUSTINO
NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL
SANTIDRIAN VICARIO, SANTIAGO
VILLAYANDRE LAZARO, ANDRES
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS
RAMOS IRIARTE, RICARDO

GARCIA SAEZ, JESUS ANGEL
SOTIL ARRIARAN, LUIS MARIA
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO
IMIZCOZ BARRIOLA, JESUS
OCHOA, VICTORIA

LARRAURI QUEREJAZU, MIGUEL
GUARNIDO ALVAREZ, JUAN
MIJANGOS UGARTE JESUS MARIA
NIETO REY, JOSE RAMON

VITORES ESPINOSA, JAVIER
PORTUGAL BAIGORROTEGUI, GERARDO
LOPEZ MARTIN, CECILIO
SUSUNAGA SAENZ, GABINO
FORONDA SALAZAR, JORGE
ALDAZ REVESTIDO, JESUS

PEREZ RUIZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
SUBIJANA REZA JAVIER

DE ELLACURIA BERRIO, RAFAEL
SAEZ DE VICUAA IBAAEZ DE G.,ANGEL
EGOSCOZABAL MAYOR, M. CORO
ALGABA GUIMERA, JESUS
VILLANUEVA ALEMAN, VICENTE
GRACIA DE CASTRO, JOSE

ARREGI ARAMBURU, JOSE MARIA
URCOLA DE JUAN, JOSE IGNACIO
AZPIAZU URIBARRENA, JOSE LUIS
ASENSIO APELLANIZ, ESTEBAN
SUSPERREGUI LETE, VICTORIANO
UBIDE TEJADA, CARLOS

AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX

100 MORALES CONTRERAS, ALONSO

101

DOMINGUEZ SUAREZ, VICTORIANO

Licencia

Club

RL05503796
VB10284891
4401244767
4401450968
VB08723751
VB07183481
VB04112041
VB09399467
VB09722730
VB10425054
VB09244417
RL05432080
VB23724807
VB04070485
VB01200958
RL05318929
VB08281314
4408280485
VB00153759
4401244766
VB10112078
VB07432510
VB01199567
VB10364038
VB08139183
VB09722763
VB07444751
VB10382058
VBO07727528
4401187571

VB08279986
VB09438498
VB04725653
VB10264240
VB01054685
VB01032898
4401442969
4408390847
VB09690162
VB09156829
VB09720555
VB07427644
VB03089184
VB01183480
VB09646457
VB07728115
VB09721556
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| HANDICAPS
Sexo Cat HEX HPJ HN
M S 150 18 15,1
M S 13,9 17 14,0
M S 18,1 22 18,2
M S 18,8 22 18,8
M S 18,6 22 18,6
F S 17,3 21 17,4
M S 176 21 17,7
M S 16,8 20 16,9
M S 16,5 20 16,6
M S 153 18 15,4
M S 132 16 13,3
M S 13,3 16 13,4
M S 18,7 22 18,8
M S 16,3 19 16,4
M S 13,56 16 13,6
M S 21,3 25 21,4
M S 193 23 19,4
M S 75 9 7,6
M S 23,5 28 23,1
F S 21,9 26 22,0
M S 19,7 23 19,8
M S 18,9 22 19,0
M S 17,8 21 17,9
M S 17,0 20 17,1
M S 12,0 14 12,1
M S 21,8 26 21,9
M S 20,1 24 20,2
M S 18,7 22 18,8
M S 26,3 31 26,4
M S 26,5 31 26,6
M S 26,2 31 26,3
M S 18,9 22 19,0
M S 28,6 31 28,7
M S 25,7 30 25,8
F S 22,8 28 22,9
M S 225 27 22,6
M S 23,1 27 23,2
M S 17,3 21 17,4
M S 16,9 20 17,0
M S 23,5 28 23,6
M S 355 31 35,6
M S 27,9 31 28,0
M S 243 29 24,4
M S 225 27 22,6
M S 22,7 27 22,8
M S 36,0 31 36,1
M S 23,5 28 23,6
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